2024 DCUS All Rights Reserved
Electrical Submersible Pump
6 pulse Variable Frequency Drive
Voltage rating: 380V to 480V, 50/60Hz
2024 DCUS All Rights Reserved
Input power supply 3 phase 380V to 480V ±10%, 50/60Hz ±5%
Converter type Fuji drive module, 6 pulse diode rectifier
Inverter type Fuji drive module, IGBTs

VFD design
Industry Power & Control for Artificial Lift Application
2024 DCUS All Rights Reserved
Remark
+ 6 pulse VFDs
+ There are two types of air conditioning units for your selection: one is T1 condition (The ambient operating temperature is up to 55 degC), the other
one is T3 condition (The ambient operating temperature is up to 65 degC). T1 is standard and T3 is option.
+ We accept customized design of VFD dimensions to match the mesh skid or the skid container’s dimensions in order to save the shipment cost.
+ We accept custom design of VFD dimensions for our OEM customers
VFD data sheet
Industry Power & Control for Artificial Lift Application
VFD Type
Output Rating Dimension [ mm ] Approximately
Weight [ kg ]A kVA@380V kVA@480V Height Width Depth
3 phase 380V to 480V ±10%, 50/60Hz ±5%, standard output sine wave filter
EVR3-0168-SWD-6P-F 168 105 134 2075 1421 1270 676
EVR3-0203-SWD-6P-F 203 127 162 2075 1421 1270 682
EVR3-0240-SWD-6P-F 240 150 191 2075 1421 1270 688
EVR3-0290-SWD-6P-F 290 181 231 2075 1621 1470 864
EVR3-0361-SWD-6P-F 361 225 288 2075 1621 1470 920
EVR3-0415-SWD-6P-F 415 259 331 2075 1863 1470 954
EVR3-0520-SWD-6P-F 520 324 414 2075 1863 1470 1076
EVR3-0590-SWD-6P-F 590 368 470 2075 1863 1470 1258
EVR3-0740-SWD-6P-F 740 461 590 2075 2325 1470 1532
EVR3-0840-SWD-6P-F 840 524 669 2075 2325 1470 1640
EVR3-1040-SWD-6P-F 1040 648 829 2075 2595 1470 2010
EVR3-1170-SWD-6P-F 1170 730 932 2075 2595 1470 2134
H
e
ig
h